Future Electronics Features Amphenol Sine Systems AT Seriesâ, ¢ Connectors in Latest Newsletter

News-Press Release Pointe Claire, Quebec, (Newsbox) 07-Jul-2023 https://prsafe.com/release/15803/

Summary

Future Electronics has featured the Amphenol Sine Systems AT Seriesâ, & Connectors in the latest edition of THE EDGE

Message

Montreal, Canada (prsafe) July 7, 2023 - Future Electronics, a global leading distributor of electronic components, recently featured the Amphenol Sine Systems AT Seriesâ, & Connectors in the latest edition of THE EDGE.

The AT Seriesâ,,¢ is part of Amphenol Sine Systems' BoardLockâ,,¢, StructurePlusâ,,¢, HYPERBUSSâ,,¢ and PanelMateâ,,¢ Series of connectors, and are compatible with all other existing standard products in the industry, resulting in a seamless upgrade for your next design.

To learn more, visit www.FutureElectronics.com/resources/featured-products/amphenol-sine-systems-at-series-connectors. To see the entire portfolio of products available through Future Electronics, visit www.FutureElectronics.com.

THE EDGE is the latest e-newsletter from Future Electronics, and is geared toward engineers and buyers looking for new or leading-edge products. THE EDGE comes out twice per month, and each edition features product information, datasheets and videos showcasing the most advanced new technology in a specific area, such as sensing, lighting, or automotive.

<u>Register here</u> to receive the latest issues of THE EDGE newsletter, and stay up to date with the newest technologies. To see the entire portfolio of products available through Future Electronics, visit <u>www.FutureElectronics.com</u>.

About Future Electronics

Future Electronics is a global leader in electronics distribution, recognized for providing customers with global supply chain solutions, custom-tailored engineering services and a very extensive variety of electronic components. Founded in 1968, Future Electronics believes its 5500 employees are its greatest asset, with 170 offices in 45 countries. Future Electronics is globally integrated, with a unified IT infrastructure that delivers real-time inventory availability and access to customers. With the highest level of service, the most advanced engineering capabilities, and the largest available-to-sell inventory in the world, Future's mission is always to Delight the Customer®. For more information, visit www.FutureElectronics.com

Media contact:

Jamie Singerman
Corporate Vice President - Worldwide
FUTURE ELECTRONICS
www.FutureElectronics.com
+1 514-694-7710
Jamie.Singerman@FutureElectronics.com

###

Company Statements

Boilerplate 1

Contact Information

Jamie Singerman

Future Electronics 514-694-7710 jamie.singerman@futureelectronics.com



Tag Cloud

Future Electronics amphenol amphenol sine systems AT Series AT connectors AT Series connector EDGE newsletter

ors the

Categories

Small Business

Disclaimer

This release was submitted by a Newsbox user.

Any communication related to the content of this release should be sent to the release submitter.

Newsbox-Connectus LLC | newsbox.com

810 Cromwell Park Drive, Bldg D, Hanover, Maryland 21061; 1-888-233-7974 (International 01-410-230-7976)